Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/060 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
DP

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BO9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Samsung

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

119,00

119,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

446,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

4.900,00 TL

190,00

249,00

259,00

270,00

299,00

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31

31

23

32

32

34

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180QLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

299,00 USD

309,00 USD

319,00 USD

15.950,00 TL

15.950,00 TL

760,00 USD



